JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 34

Candidte No.

CAN37012317

CAN851420024

CAN288120567

CAN900018904

CANG695219192

CAN827521426

CAN593630670

CAN200322979

CAN725020577

CAN443123027

CAN562720017

CAN542429825

CAN52781039

CANG47324421

CAN402223101

CAN521923711

CANB806818791

CAN209224709

CAN713121795

CAN316223375

CAN545920173

Student Name
KEEAN NATHANIEL TANG

CHRISTIAN JOZEF RAMOS
DIMAUNAHAN

EDRIC BOBY TRI RAHARJO

DHYEY
DHARMENDRAKUMAR
MAVANI

RALPH MOSES PADILLA

NAUFAL ADITYO
HOANG XUAN TUNG

VISHNESH JAYANTHI
RAMANATHAN

ADHYAN SHUKLA

LEUNG TZE LAP (ANGUS)

JOHN ANGELO O. ORINGO

NGUYEN HOANG ANH

ARTHUR CALEB LIM CO
YANGYUHUI ZHAO
VINCE DEXTER ANG

KEN BALYA
JIDAPA WATTANASIRI

MUHAMMADKHON
TEMURKHONOV

ADDEA GUPTA
CHO HYUNG JUN

M DWIVA ARYA ERLANGGA

Student School

Ateneo De Manila Senior High
School

Makati Science High School
Smak Tri Tunggal Semarang

P P Savani Cambridge
International School

Panabo National High School
Sekolah Pribadi Depok

Hanoi - Amsterdam High
School For The Gifted

Bala Vidya Mandir Senior
Secondary School

The Shri Ram School, Moulsari
Esf Renaissance College

Philippine Science High
School - Bicol Region Campus

Hnue High School For Gifted
Students

Philippine Science High
School - Central Luzon Campus

Chengdu Shishi High School

Philippine Cultural College -
Main Campus

Sekolah Global Mandiri
Montfort College

Academic Lyceum Under
Samdu

Sanskriti School
Sinarmas World Academy

Sman Modal Bangsa Aceh

Country

Philippines

Philippines
Indonesia

India

Philippines

Indonesia

Vietham

India

India

Hong Kong

Philippines

Vietham

Philippines
China
Philippines
Indonesia
Thailand

Uzbekistan

India
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

10

10

12

12

14
14
16

17

18
18

20
20

22

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidte No.

CAN791030884

CAN251624724

CANG667824712

CAN763012785
CAN165619975

CANG687320765

CAN62071289

CAN703130883

CAN513720671

CAN762730822

CAN589923708
CAN662721808

CANG673130862

Student Name

SOLYNA KOY

AAFAQ RAZA

JAHONGIR AMIRHAMZAYEV

JESSICA OENTORO
SUNAYANA R
ADILATUL ALIA

MARTIN LORENZO C.
BUSTOS

MICHAELA LOUISE CIEGO
BETIS

MIKHAILA VALEREE C. VELEZ

NGUYEN TIEN NHAT QUANG

EMILIA ALI
MUHAMMAD RADJA ADZKA

THAN VIRAKBOTH

Student School
Achievers International School

Beaconhouse School System
Kharian

Presidential School In
Namangan

Spk Saint Peter's School
Chettinad Vidyashram
Sma Tazkia libs

Ateneo De Manila Senior High
School

Achievers International School

Ateneo De Manila

Hanoi - Amsterdam High
School For The Gifted

Tzu Chi Secondary School
Man Insan Cendekia Oki

The Northline School

Country

Cambodia

Pakistan

Uzbekistan

Indonesia
India

Indonesia

Philippines

Cambodia
Philippines
Vietnam

Indonesia
Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking

22

24

24

24
24

28

28

28
28
28

33
33

33

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



